IL

AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF OCTOBER 10, 2023

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development — 1:30 p.m. Via Teleconference

PARTICIPANT CALL-IN (TOLL-FREE): 877-226-8216

ACCESS CODE: 1689646

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION

2023-256

2023-268

2023-286

2023-315

2023-357

2023-362

2023-363

2023-375

2023-379

2023-380

2023-381

2023-382

Lonnie Johnson
Edison Public Library

Michael Evan Sullivan
Superior Court of NJ - Middlesex Vicinage

Dennis Fitzgerald
Department of Transportation

Nathan Grobelny
Evesham MUA

Christopher Won
N]J Institute of Technology

Mark Pesapane
Supreme Court of NJ, Office of Attorney Ethics

Maureen Loughran
N]J Office of Legislative Services

Alicia Buechner
Robbinsville Public Schools

Michael Slattery
Sussex County Office of Education

Nafeesh Johnson
Trenton Public School District

Maria Falcone
Northvale Board of Education

Briton Arnold
South Brunswick High School
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2023-383

2023-384

2023-385

2023-386

2023-387

2023-288

2023-389

2023-390

2023-391

2023-392

2023-393

2023-394

2023-395

2023-396
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Rebecca Tunis
NJ Office of the Public Defender

Michael Donnelly
Jamesburg Public Schools

Sarah Lichter
Office of the State Comptroller

Valerie Bart
Delaware Regional Valley High School

Olga Kuhta
Paterson School District

Stephanie Doughty
Department of Health

Monica Schultz
Haddon Heights School District

Sarah Zimmerman
West Milford School District

Fawn Wiener
Wayne Public School District

Kathleen Ottinger
Logan Township Public School District

Molloy Jacobs
Montague Township School District

Thomas “Kobe” Lewin
Office of the Public Defender - Hudson Trial Region

Heather Reider
Kingwood Township School District

Brandon Finnie
Northvale Public Schools
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2023-397

2023-398

2023-399

2023-400

2023-401

2023-402

2023-403

2023-405

2023-406

2023-407

2023-408

2023-409

2023-410

2023-411
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Courtney Brown

Mercer County Special Services School District

Olivia Zernemann
Northvale Public School

Kathleen Hutchings
Northvale Public School

Malike Cummings
NJ Board of Public Utilities

Stephanie Eatz
Ramsey School District

Ramir Oliver
Department of the Treasury

Taylor James
Department of Community Affairs

Tessa Tremblay
Montgomery Township Police Department

Daniel Betekhtin
Riverside Township School District

Karyne Richardson
Lawrence Township School District

Jordan Hutchins
County of Hunterdon (Library)

Christopher Dinon
Moorestown Township Public Schools

Leena Kothari
Fort Lee Public Schools

Arpita Patel
Sharon Elementary School
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II1.

IV.
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UPGRADE OF EXEMPTION STATUS

APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES - September 12, 2023

ADJOURNMENT
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